Ogden Blue

HIGH FIVE

* Durable

* Simple set-up

* Quick-change graphics

[tem Size
HF-1x3-F Flat
HF-2x2-F Flat
HF-2x3-F Flat
HF-2x3-C Curved
HF-3x3-F Flat
HF-3x3-C Curved
HF-4x3-F Flat
HF-4x3-C Curved

Description

Large Wheeled Trolley Case

Wrap for Large Wheeled Trolley Case

Hard Top for Large Trolley Case*

Small Wheeled Trolley Case
Linkable LED Wall Wash Light

VEANE

lifetime
warranty

W

317
60”
60”
56”
90~
83”
18”
10~

H

90”
90”
90”
90”
90”
90”
90”
90”

Item
TRLCASE-LG

indoor

TRLCASE-LG-WRAP

TRLCASE-TOP
TRLCASE-SM
LIGHT-LNK

*The Hard Top only works with the Large Wheeled Trolley Case

DC-1651

printing
available
Hardware  Print Only
Front
$281 $153
$260 $201
$306 $268
$306 $249
$351 $396
$351 $370
$408 $526
$408 $491
Hardware
$297
$124
$106
$193
$127

custom

=

POWeEeRED BY VISION GRAPHICS

INCLUDED COMPONENTS

Expandable Frame

ACCESSORIES

Linkable LED Light

Print Only

Front + Sides

SIZES

1x3
Flat

$269
$278
$372
$354
$501
$474
$630
$595

Durable Wheeled Carrying Bag

’

Black Wood

Case Wrap

(Only Available for Large Case)

Large

Wheeled

Plastic Case

Outer Dimensions
28"W x17”D x 39”H

Inner Dimensions
24”W x12"D x 32"H

Hardware + Print

Front

$434
$461
$574
$555
$747
$722
$934
$899

Small Wheeled
Plastic Case

(Stands must be removed from
Wheeled Carrying Bag)

Quter Dimensions
17”W x 16”D x 39"H

Inner Dimensions
14”W x 11.5”D x 32.5"H

Hardware + Print
Front + Sides

$550
$538
$678
$660
$852
$825
$1,038
$1,003

2
Fl

3
at

3x3
Flat

4x3
Flat

23

| Curved

EEE

| Curved

4x3
Curved

|
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