Ogden Blue HIGH FIVE



- Durable
- Simple set-up
- Quick-change graphics



warranty





printing

POWERED BY VISION GRAPHICS

INCLUDED COMPONENTS







Durable Wheeled Carrying Bag

ACCESSORIES



Linkable LED Light



Black Wood (Only Available for Large Case)



Case Wrap



Large Wheeled Plastic Case Outer Dimensions 28"W x 17"D x 39"H Inner Dimensions 24"W x 12"D x 32"H



Small Wheeled

Plastic Case (Stands must be removed from Wheeled Carrying Bag) Outer Dimensions 17"W x 16"D x 39"H

Item	Size	W	Н	Hardware	Print Only Front	Print Only Front + Sides	Hardware + Print Front	Hardware + Print Front + Sides
HF-1x3-F	Flat	31"	90"	\$281	\$153	\$269	\$434	\$550
HF-2x2-F	Flat	60"	90"	\$260	\$201	\$278	\$461	\$538
HF-2x3-F	Flat	60"	90"	\$306	\$268	\$372	\$574	\$678
HF-2x3-C	Curved	56"	90"	\$306	\$249	\$354	\$555	\$660
HF-3x3-F	Flat	90"	90"	\$351	\$396	\$501	\$747	\$852
HF-3x3-C	Curved	83"	90"	\$351	\$370	\$474	\$722	\$825
HF-4x3-F	Flat	118"	90"	\$408	\$526	\$630	\$934	\$1,038
HF-4x3-C	Curved	110"	90"	\$408	\$491	\$595	\$899	\$1,003

Description	Item	Hardware
Large Wheeled Trolley Case	TRLCASE-LG	\$297
Wrap for Large Wheeled Trolley Case	TRLCASE-LG-WRAP	\$124
Hard Top for Large Trolley Case*	TRLCASE-TOP	\$106
Small Wheeled Trolley Case	TRLCASE-SM	\$193
Linkable LED Wall Wash Light	LIGHT-LNK	\$127

^{*}The Hard Top only works with the Large Wheeled Trolley Case

1x3	2x3	3x3	4x3	
Flat	Flat	Flat	Flat	
	2x3	3x3	4x3	
	Curved	Curved	Curved	